
Landesligawettkampf 01.05.2016

Campus-Triathlon Flensburg

Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1 124 01:11:20 Kiel Sandra 2000 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:10:14 1 00:40:14 2 00:50:28 1 00:20:51 1 01:11:20 1

2 121 01:14:07 Syassen Maike 1985 TriSport Lübeck 00:11:08 3 00:39:58 1 00:51:06 2 00:23:00 9 01:14:07 2

3 114 01:15:29 Stölting Alicia 1997 SC Itzehoe Frauen 00:12:11 10 00:40:28 3 00:52:40 3 00:22:48 8 01:15:29 3

4 113 01:16:15 Kahre Sarah 1999 SC Itzehoe Frauen 00:11:13 4 00:42:59 12 00:54:12 8 00:22:03 4 01:16:15 4

5 128 01:17:40 Bähr Ulrike 1969 USC Kiel 00:12:07 9 00:41:08 4 00:53:16 4 00:24:24 11 01:17:40 5

6 353 01:17:47 Schnoor Lisa 1994 USC Kiel 00:12:39 12 00:42:33 10 00:55:13 12 00:22:34 5 01:17:47 6

7 116 01:18:39 Rathsack Bente 1979 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:06 8 00:41:23 6 00:53:29 5 00:25:09 14 01:18:39 7

8 111 01:18:59 Schönebeck Susanne 1974 SC Itzehoe Frauen 00:13:42 17 00:42:36 11 00:56:19 14 00:22:39 6 01:18:59 8

9 115 01:19:04 Schulze Birte 1984 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:13 11 00:41:47 7 00:54:01 7 00:25:03 13 01:19:04 9

10 122 01:19:47 Hollstein Christina 1987 TriSport Lübeck 00:13:48 18 00:41:12 5 00:55:01 10 00:24:46 12 01:19:47 10

11 125 01:20:19 Hey Julia 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:11:18 5 00:43:39 13 00:54:58 9 00:25:20 15 01:20:19 11

12 123 01:20:46 Mick Hjördis 2000 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:10:29 2 00:44:33 14 00:55:03 11 00:25:42 19 01:20:46 12

13 119 01:21:26 Greiner Julia 1994 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:47 13 00:42:32 9 00:55:19 13 00:26:06 20 01:21:26 13

14 126 01:21:52 Schott Lena 1994 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:11:46 7 00:41:49 8 00:53:35 6 00:28:17 22 01:21:52 14

15 118 01:21:58 Becker Anne 1989 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:14:23 20 00:46:01 19 01:00:24 18 00:21:34 2 01:21:58 15

16 117 01:22:04 Carstensen Kerrin 1988 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:11:22 6 00:45:04 15 00:56:27 15 00:25:36 17 01:22:04 16

17 127 01:23:12 Plöhn Ilka 1976 USC Kiel 00:13:36 16 00:45:42 17 00:59:19 16 00:23:53 10 01:23:12 17

18 130 01:23:42 Deschka Kim 1997 USC Kiel 00:12:51 15 00:48:01 22 01:00:53 19 00:22:48 7 01:23:42 18

19 112 01:24:38 Kattge Alexandra 1994 SC Itzehoe Frauen 00:16:58 22 00:45:52 18 01:02:51 21 00:21:47 3 01:24:38 19

20 107 01:25:35 Splettstöyer Kirsten 1966 PSV Eutin 00:12:48 14 00:47:10 20 00:59:58 17 00:25:36 18 01:25:35 20

21 110 01:28:02 Behm Nicole 1976 PSV Eutin 00:16:20 21 00:45:11 16 01:01:32 20 00:26:29 21 01:28:02 21

22 109 01:30:29 Hartmann Hanna 1991 PSV Eutin 00:17:22 23 00:47:37 21 01:05:00 23 00:25:28 16 01:30:29 22

23 120 01:31:46 Klingenberg Sarah 1996 TriSport Lübeck 00:14:20 19 00:48:48 23 01:03:08 22 00:28:38 23 01:31:46 23

24 108 01:44:05 Schilling Thelse 1958 PSV Eutin 00:20:41 24 00:53:59 24 01:14:40 24 00:29:24 24 01:44:05 24

Frauen Einzelwertung



Landesligawettkampf 01.05.2016

Campus-Triathlon Flensburg

1. 3 114 01:15:29 Stölting Alicia 1997 SC Itzehoe Frauen 00:12:11 10 00:40:28 3 00:52:40 3 00:22:48 8 01:15:29 3

4 113 01:16:15 Kahre Sarah 1999 SC Itzehoe Frauen 00:11:13 4 00:42:59 12 00:54:12 8 00:22:03 4 01:16:15 4

8 111 01:18:59 Schönebeck Susanne 1974 SC Itzehoe Frauen 00:13:42 17 00:42:36 11 00:56:19 14 00:22:39 6 01:18:59 8 15

19 112 01:24:38 Kattge Alexandra 1994 SC Itzehoe Frauen 00:16:58 22 00:45:52 18 01:02:51 21 00:21:47 3 01:24:38 19

2. 1 124 01:11:20 Kiel Sandra 2000 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:10:14 1 00:40:14 2 00:50:28 1 00:20:51 1 01:11:20 1

11 125 01:20:19 Hey Julia 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:11:18 5 00:43:39 13 00:54:58 9 00:25:20 15 01:20:19 11

12 123 01:20:46 Mick Hjördis 2000 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:10:29 2 00:44:33 14 00:55:03 11 00:25:42 19 01:20:46 12 24

14 126 01:21:52 Schott Lena 1994 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:11:46 7 00:41:49 8 00:53:35 6 00:28:17 22 01:21:52 14

3. 2 121 01:14:07 Syassen Maike 1985 TriSport Lübeck 00:11:08 3 00:39:58 1 00:51:06 2 00:23:00 9 01:14:07 2

10 122 01:19:47 Hollstein Christina 1987 TriSport Lübeck 00:13:48 18 00:41:12 5 00:55:01 10 00:24:46 12 01:19:47 10

13 119 01:21:26 Greiner Julia 1994 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:47 13 00:42:32 9 00:55:19 13 00:26:06 20 01:21:26 13 25

23 120 01:31:46 Klingenberg Sarah 1996 TriSport Lübeck 00:14:20 19 00:48:48 23 01:03:08 22 00:28:38 23 01:31:46 23

4. 5 128 01:17:40 Bähr Ulrike 1969 USC Kiel 00:12:07 9 00:41:08 4 00:53:16 4 00:24:24 11 01:17:40 5

6 353 01:17:47 Schnoor Lisa 1994 USC Kiel 00:12:39 12 00:42:33 10 00:55:13 12 00:22:34 5 01:17:47 6

17 127 01:23:12 Plöhn Ilka 1976 USC Kiel 00:13:36 16 00:45:42 17 00:59:19 16 00:23:53 10 01:23:12 17 28

18 130 01:23:42 Deschka Kim 1997 USC Kiel 00:12:51 15 00:48:01 22 01:00:53 19 00:22:48 7 01:23:42 18

5. 7 116 01:18:39 Rathsack Bente 1979 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:06 8 00:41:23 6 00:53:29 5 00:25:09 14 01:18:39 7

9 115 01:19:04 Schulze Birte 1984 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:13 11 00:41:47 7 00:54:01 7 00:25:03 13 01:19:04 9

15 118 01:21:58 Becker Anne 1989 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:14:23 20 00:46:01 19 01:00:24 18 00:21:34 2 01:21:58 15 31

16 117 01:22:04 Carstensen Kerrin 1988 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:11:22 6 00:45:04 15 00:56:27 15 00:25:36 17 01:22:04 16

6. 20 107 01:25:35 Splettstöyer Kirsten 1966 PSV Eutin 00:12:48 14 00:47:10 20 00:59:58 17 00:25:36 18 01:25:35 20

21 110 01:28:02 Behm Nicole 1976 PSV Eutin 00:16:20 21 00:45:11 16 01:01:32 20 00:26:29 21 01:28:02 21

22 109 01:30:29 Hartmann Hanna 1991 PSV Eutin 00:17:22 23 00:47:37 21 01:05:00 23 00:25:28 16 01:30:29 22 63

24 108 01:44:05 Schilling Thelse 1958 PSV Eutin 00:20:41 24 00:53:59 24 01:14:40 24 00:29:24 24 01:44:05 24

Mannschaftswertung
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Campus-Triathlon Flensburg

Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1 27 01:03:18 Beltz André 1979 SC Itzehoe Männer III 00:09:20 3 00:36:07 16 00:45:27 3 00:17:50 3 01:03:18 1

2 93 01:03:39 Plambeck Florian 1995 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:09:22 5 00:36:01 14 00:45:24 2 00:18:15 4 01:03:39 2

3 65 01:04:25 Schuldt Niels-Asbjörn 1978 TriAs Flensburg 00:10:01 8 00:35:03 2 00:45:04 1 00:19:20 15 01:04:25 3

4 49 01:05:58 Bender Danny 1975 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:14 30 00:35:51 10 00:47:05 16 00:18:52 7 01:05:58 4

5 64 01:06:14 Hertel Erik 1998 TriAs Flensburg 00:09:18 1 00:37:16 30 00:46:34 8 00:19:40 17 01:06:14 5

6 62 01:06:22 Wunderlich Dirk 1982 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:12 54 00:35:21 4 00:47:33 23 00:18:49 6 01:06:22 6

7 50 01:06:27 Wichmann Frank 1975 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:57 49 00:35:29 5 00:47:26 20 00:19:01 11 01:06:27 7

8 32 01:06:33 Birnmeyer Stephan 1969 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:45 21 00:35:56 11 00:46:41 10 00:19:52 20 01:06:33 8

9 103 01:06:39 Teupke Sven 1998 USC Kiel II 00:09:49 6 00:37:53 43 00:47:43 24 00:18:55 8 01:06:39 9

10 4 01:06:53 Schwarzkopf Dieter 1987 Borener SV 00:11:49 47 00:38:13 49 00:50:03 48 00:16:50 1 01:06:53 10

11 35 01:06:57 Schulze Sven 1978 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:25 16 00:36:18 20 00:46:43 13 00:20:13 28 01:06:57 11

12 25 01:07:09 Dirksen Fritjof 1989 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:11:32 37 00:36:38 22 00:48:10 26 00:18:58 9 01:07:09 12

13 69 01:07:20 Groth Markus 1974 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:11:20 32 00:35:40 9 00:47:01 15 00:20:19 30 01:07:20 13

14 63 01:07:20 Schluricke Sebastian 1980 TriAs Flensburg 00:11:29 36 00:35:19 3 00:46:49 14 00:20:31 33 01:07:20 14

15 80 01:07:21 Nahnsen Rüdiger 1971 Triathlon-Team Südtondern Oldies 00:11:45 45 00:35:29 6 00:47:14 19 00:20:06 24 01:07:21 15

16 39 01:07:27 Eggert Philipp 1991 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt I 00:09:18 2 00:37:23 33 00:46:42 12 00:20:45 36 01:07:27 16

17 90 01:07:30 Schott Jonas 1997 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:09:21 4 00:36:09 17 00:45:30 4 00:22:00 65 01:07:30 17

18 89 01:07:38 Stüfen Lukas 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:10:26 17 00:37:37 39 00:48:03 25 00:19:35 16 01:07:38 18

19 57 01:07:41 Schönrock Stephan 1981 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:10:57 25 00:35:30 7 00:46:28 5 00:21:12 46 01:07:41 19

20 70 01:07:42 Köck Jakob 1992 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:10:03 10 00:37:10 28 00:47:13 18 00:20:29 32 01:07:42 20

21 1 01:07:45 Petersen Tim-Ole 1980 Borener SV 00:11:44 44 00:36:46 24 00:48:31 29 00:19:14 14 01:07:45 21

22 60 01:07:50 Steinhof Simon 1988 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:10:13 12 00:36:16 18 00:46:30 7 00:21:20 50 01:07:50 22

23 46 01:07:50 Johannsen Leif 1997 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:10:32 20 00:35:56 12 00:46:29 6 00:21:20 51 01:07:50 23

24 24 01:07:54 Salto Marvin 1999 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:10:23 15 00:37:05 26 00:47:29 21 00:20:25 31 01:07:54 24

25 61 01:08:08 Benecke Torben 1975 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:14 55 00:34:27 1 00:46:41 11 00:21:27 53 01:08:08 25

26 86 01:08:17 Ramminger Jorrit 1996 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:09:55 7 00:36:42 23 00:46:37 9 00:21:40 56 01:08:17 26

27 7 01:08:26 Helbig Thomas 1975 Eckernförder MTV I 00:11:13 28 00:37:22 32 00:48:35 30 00:19:50 19 01:08:26 27

28 48 01:08:35 König Lars 1974 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:46 46 00:37:48 41 00:49:35 43 00:19:00 10 01:08:35 28

29 56 01:08:49 Almeida Luis 1965 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:13:19 75 00:36:16 19 00:49:36 44 00:19:13 13 01:08:49 29

30 21 01:08:49 Köhne Thilo 2000 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:10:53 24 00:36:36 21 00:47:30 22 00:21:19 49 01:08:49 30

31 31 01:09:00 Groen Frank 1962 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:11:32 38 00:37:09 27 00:48:42 33 00:20:17 29 01:09:00 31

Männer Einzelwertung
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Campus-Triathlon Flensburg

32 84 01:09:10 Jaschik Jannis 1990 TriSport Lübeck II 00:11:07 26 00:36:04 15 00:47:12 17 00:21:57 64 01:09:10 32

33 74 01:09:13 Johannsen Finn 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:13:20 76 00:35:57 13 00:49:18 41 00:19:54 21 01:09:13 33

34 9 01:09:18 Rinkens Nicola 1971 Eckernförder MTV I 00:11:23 33 00:38:41 57 00:50:05 49 00:19:13 12 01:09:18 34

35 72 01:09:32 Dyhr Andre 1989 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:18 57 00:37:30 36 00:49:48 45 00:19:43 18 01:09:32 35

36 87 01:09:45 Weidmann Jannik 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:11:27 35 00:40:52 77 00:52:19 68 00:17:26 2 01:09:45 36

37 58 01:09:59 Reich Ronald 1964 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:11:33 39 00:37:26 34 00:48:59 38 00:20:59 41 01:09:59 37

38 18 01:10:05 Brünning Dr. Toralf 1973 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:12:11 53 00:37:50 42 00:50:02 47 00:20:02 22 01:10:05 38

39 88 01:10:12 Stöldt Hendrik 1996 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:10:51 23 00:39:15 63 00:50:07 50 00:20:05 23 01:10:12 39

40 8 01:10:15 Schreiber Thorsten 1979 Eckernförder MTV I 00:11:14 29 00:38:15 50 00:49:29 42 00:20:45 37 01:10:15 40

41 78 01:10:19 Nahnsen Björn 1977 Triathlon-Team Südtondern Oldies 00:13:22 78 00:38:22 52 00:51:45 60 00:18:34 5 01:10:19 41

42 34 01:10:22 Lucht Jan-Patrick 1998 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:22 14 00:38:18 51 00:48:41 32 00:21:41 57 01:10:22 42

43 67 01:10:22 Sievers Moritz 1992 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:11:16 31 00:37:34 38 00:48:51 35 00:21:31 54 01:10:22 43

44 36 01:10:26 Klingenberg Jannes 1998 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt I 00:10:30 19 00:38:01 45 00:48:31 28 00:21:55 61 01:10:26 44

45 2 01:10:41 Jubt Matthias 1973 Borener SV 00:14:23 90 00:35:33 8 00:49:57 46 00:20:44 35 01:10:41 45

46 91 01:11:06 Kelb Jonas 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:10:05 11 00:38:48 60 00:48:53 37 00:22:12 67 01:11:06 46

47 82 01:11:06 Reinhardt Andreas 1978 TriSport Lübeck II 00:11:35 40 00:37:17 31 00:48:53 36 00:22:13 69 01:11:06 47

48 29 01:11:12 Wiegner Björn 1985 SC Itzehoe Männer III 00:11:36 41 00:37:10 29 00:48:47 34 00:22:25 70 01:11:12 48

49 85 01:11:16 Langnäse Gunnar 1974 TriSport Lübeck II 00:12:47 66 00:37:28 35 00:50:16 51 00:21:00 42 01:11:16 49

50 22 01:11:19 Theilken Julius 1995 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:11:11 27 00:39:54 67 00:51:05 56 00:20:13 27 01:11:19 50

51 38 01:11:23 Gäbler Vinzent 1982 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt I 00:10:46 22 00:37:31 37 00:48:18 27 00:23:05 77 01:11:23 51

52 23 01:11:46 Zelmer Philipp 1995 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:10:28 18 00:38:11 48 00:48:39 31 00:23:06 78 01:11:46 52

53 79 01:12:01 Ketelsen Finn 1982 Triathlon-Team Südtondern Oldies 00:12:53 69 00:38:10 47 00:51:03 55 00:20:57 39 01:12:01 53

54 43 01:12:07 Unterbrink Sören 1984 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt II 00:11:26 34 00:37:44 40 00:49:10 40 00:22:56 75 01:12:07 54

55 47 01:12:16 Schmidt Timo 1992 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:52 48 00:38:37 55 00:50:29 52 00:21:46 58 01:12:16 55

56 101 01:12:22 Blodau Marcel 2000 USC Kiel II 00:10:21 13 00:38:40 56 00:49:02 39 00:23:20 81 01:12:22 56

57 11 01:12:53 Kühle Oliver 1970 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:47 65 00:38:58 61 00:51:45 61 00:21:08 44 01:12:53 57

58 71 01:12:58 Jepsen Johannes-Peter 1995 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:11 52 00:39:40 66 00:51:51 65 00:21:06 43 01:12:58 58

59 12 01:13:14 Bräuninger Alexander 1980 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:32 61 00:39:16 64 00:51:48 62 00:21:25 52 01:13:14 59

60 55 01:13:34 Foks Benjamin 1982 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:12:50 68 00:38:08 46 00:50:59 54 00:22:35 72 01:13:34 60

61 73 01:13:37 Delfs Christian 1986 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:15:14 95 00:36:49 25 00:52:04 67 00:21:32 55 01:13:37 61

62 17 01:13:53 Nörenberg Michael 1970 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:12:21 59 00:40:48 76 00:53:10 72 00:20:42 34 01:13:53 62

63 14 01:13:57 Radeleff Merten 1963 Eckernförder MTV II 00:13:21 77 00:38:28 53 00:51:50 64 00:22:07 66 01:13:57 63

64 99 01:14:02 Stoltenberg Andreas 1968 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:35 93 00:39:14 62 00:53:49 74 00:20:12 26 01:14:02 64
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65 66 01:14:07 Surmont Jean Jacques 1993 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:12:50 67 00:40:18 71 00:53:08 70 00:20:58 40 01:14:07 65

66 104 01:14:13 Klein Erik 1976 USC Kiel II 00:12:19 58 00:39:19 65 00:51:39 58 00:22:34 71 01:14:13 66

67 10 01:14:43 Friedrich Jens 1972 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:43 63 00:41:50 86 00:54:33 81 00:20:09 25 01:14:43 67

68 102 01:14:58 Köhn Stefan 1966 USC Kiel II 00:11:58 50 00:41:10 81 00:53:09 71 00:21:48 59 01:14:58 68

69 94 01:15:28 Sanitz Tilman 1965 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:12:08 51 00:38:45 59 00:50:53 53 00:24:34 86 01:15:28 69

70 105 01:15:39 Kielmann Knud 1970 USC Kiel II 00:13:05 70 00:38:44 58 00:51:49 63 00:23:50 84 01:15:39 70

71 3 01:15:41 Bromberg Norman 1968 Borener SV 00:14:12 85 00:40:16 69 00:54:28 78 00:21:13 47 01:15:41 71

72 92 01:16:05 Schleuß Michael 1962 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:13:06 71 00:40:17 70 00:53:23 73 00:22:41 73 01:16:05 72

73 81 01:16:09 Brauer Eik 1978 TriSport Lübeck II 00:14:29 92 00:40:45 75 00:55:14 86 00:20:54 38 01:16:09 73

74 77 01:16:12 Ziriakus Marc 1974 Triathlon-Team Südtondern Oldies 00:13:33 79 00:41:19 83 00:54:53 84 00:21:18 48 01:16:12 74

75 83 01:16:26 Fits Evgeny 1976 TriSport Lübeck II 00:14:11 84 00:40:18 72 00:54:30 79 00:21:56 62 01:16:26 75

76 20 01:16:32 Gouin Nils 1981 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:11:41 42 00:42:54 90 00:54:35 82 00:21:56 63 01:16:32 76

77 13 01:16:35 Niebergall Andreas 1965 Eckernförder MTV II 00:11:44 43 00:41:00 79 00:52:45 69 00:23:50 83 01:16:35 77

78 26 01:16:37 Spross Gerrit 1999 SC Itzehoe Männer III 00:10:02 9 00:41:36 85 00:51:39 59 00:24:57 89 01:16:37 78

79 33 01:16:44 Heidenreich Markus 1967 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:13:16 73 00:41:14 82 00:54:31 80 00:22:12 68 01:16:44 79

80 75 01:17:23 Reimann Torsten 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:13:15 72 00:40:44 74 00:53:59 75 00:23:23 82 01:17:23 80

81 41 01:17:28 Potten Jan-Niklas 1988 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt II 00:13:43 81 00:37:54 44 00:51:38 57 00:25:50 91 01:17:28 81

82 96 01:17:38 Langer Heiko 1978 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:12 86 00:40:15 68 00:54:28 77 00:23:09 80 01:17:38 82

83 28 01:17:43 Leppert Sven 1967 SC Itzehoe Männer III 00:14:06 83 00:40:54 78 00:55:00 85 00:22:42 74 01:17:43 83

84 98 01:17:49 Demmler Patrik 1990 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:13:45 82 00:41:01 80 00:54:46 83 00:23:03 76 01:17:49 84

85 51 01:17:55 Heiden Aaron auf der 1999 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:13:17 74 00:38:34 54 00:51:52 66 00:26:03 92 01:17:55 85

86 53 01:18:15 Diesing Christian 2000 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:12:43 64 00:43:38 92 00:56:21 89 00:21:54 60 01:18:15 86

87 19 01:18:48 Peltner Baptist 1978 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:15:25 96 00:42:11 88 00:57:36 92 00:21:11 45 01:18:48 87

88 37 01:19:59 Fitz Manfred 1967 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt I 00:12:23 60 00:41:52 87 00:54:16 76 00:25:42 90 01:19:59 88

89 100 01:20:57 Glage Kai 1970 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:16 87 00:42:43 89 00:57:00 91 00:23:57 85 01:20:57 89

90 52 01:21:45 Ranzau Mirko 1970 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:12:17 56 00:46:20 95 00:58:38 93 00:23:07 79 01:21:45 90

91 59 01:23:36 Redepenning Stefan 1970 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:15:46 97 00:43:00 91 00:58:47 94 00:24:49 88 01:23:36 91

92 15 01:26:05 Heinemann Michael 1976 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:40 62 00:44:10 93 00:56:50 90 00:29:14 94 01:26:05 92

93 42 01:27:00 Klingenberg Thomas 1959 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt II 00:14:29 91 00:41:27 84 00:55:56 88 00:31:03 96 01:27:00 93

94 95 01:27:30 Röckendorf Niels 1972 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:14:18 88 00:48:28 97 01:02:46 97 00:24:43 87 01:27:30 94

95 97 01:28:13 Bohle Nils Benjamin 1980 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:59 94 00:40:35 73 00:55:34 87 00:32:38 97 01:28:13 95

96 68 01:28:13 Frantzen Kai 1979 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:14:23 89 00:46:05 94 01:00:29 95 00:27:44 93 01:28:13 96

97 16 01:31:58 Höchel Andreas 1964 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:13:41 80 00:48:28 96 01:02:10 96 00:29:48 95 01:31:58 97



Landeslligawettkampf 01.05.2016

Campus-Triathlon Flensburg

Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1. 3 65 01:04:25 Schuldt Niels-Asbjörn 1978 TriAs Flensburg 00:10:01 8 00:35:03 2 00:45:04 1 00:19:20 15 01:04:25 3

5 64 01:06:14 Hertel Erik 1998 TriAs Flensburg 00:09:18 1 00:37:16 30 00:46:34 8 00:19:40 17 01:06:14 5

6 62 01:06:22 Wunderlich Dirk 1982 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:12 54 00:35:21 4 00:47:33 23 00:18:49 6 01:06:22 6

14 63 01:07:20 Schluricke Sebastian 1980 TriAs Flensburg 00:11:29 36 00:35:19 3 00:46:49 14 00:20:31 33 01:07:20 14 28

25 61 01:08:08 Benecke Torben 1975 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:14 55 00:34:27 1 00:46:41 11 00:21:27 53 01:08:08 25

2. 4 49 01:05:58 Bender Danny 1975 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:14 30 00:35:51 10 00:47:05 16 00:18:52 7 01:05:58 4

7 50 01:06:27 Wichmann Frank 1975 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:57 49 00:35:29 5 00:47:26 20 00:19:01 11 01:06:27 7

23 46 01:07:50 Johannsen Leif 1997 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:10:32 20 00:35:56 12 00:46:29 6 00:21:20 51 01:07:50 23

28 48 01:08:35 König Lars 1974 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:46 46 00:37:48 41 00:49:35 43 00:19:00 10 01:08:35 28 62

55 47 01:12:16 Schmidt Timo 1992 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:52 48 00:38:37 55 00:50:29 52 00:21:46 58 01:12:16 55

3. 8 32 01:06:33 Birnmeyer Stephan 1969 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:45 21 00:35:56 11 00:46:41 10 00:19:52 20 01:06:33 8

11 35 01:06:57 Schulze Sven 1978 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:25 16 00:36:18 20 00:46:43 13 00:20:13 28 01:06:57 11

31 31 01:09:00 Groen Frank 1962 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:11:32 38 00:37:09 27 00:48:42 33 00:20:17 29 01:09:00 31

42 34 01:10:22 Lucht Jan-Patrick 1998 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:22 14 00:38:18 51 00:48:41 32 00:21:41 57 01:10:22 42 92

79 33 01:16:44 Heidenreich Markus 1967 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:13:16 73 00:41:14 82 00:54:31 80 00:22:12 68 01:16:44 79

4. 17 90 01:07:30 Schott Jonas 1997 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:09:21 4 00:36:09 17 00:45:30 4 00:22:00 65 01:07:30 17

18 89 01:07:38 Stüfen Lukas 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:10:26 17 00:37:37 39 00:48:03 25 00:19:35 16 01:07:38 18

26 86 01:08:17 Ramminger Jorrit 1996 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:09:55 7 00:36:42 23 00:46:37 9 00:21:40 56 01:08:17 26

36 87 01:09:45 Weidmann Jannik 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:11:27 35 00:40:52 77 00:52:19 68 00:17:26 2 01:09:45 36 97

39 88 01:10:12 Stöldt Hendrik 1996 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:10:51 23 00:39:15 63 00:50:07 50 00:20:05 23 01:10:12 39

5. 19 57 01:07:41 Schönrock Stephan 1981 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:10:57 25 00:35:30 7 00:46:28 5 00:21:12 46 01:07:41 19

22 60 01:07:50 Steinhof Simon 1988 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:10:13 12 00:36:16 18 00:46:30 7 00:21:20 50 01:07:50 22

29 56 01:08:49 Almeida Luis 1965 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:13:19 75 00:36:16 19 00:49:36 44 00:19:13 13 01:08:49 29

37 58 01:09:59 Reich Ronald 1964 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:11:33 39 00:37:26 34 00:48:59 38 00:20:59 41 01:09:59 37 107

91 59 01:23:36 Redepenning Stefan 1970 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:15:46 97 00:43:00 91 00:58:47 94 00:24:49 88 01:23:36 91

Mannschaftswertung
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6. 12 25 01:07:09 Dirksen Fritjof 1989 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:11:32 37 00:36:38 22 00:48:10 26 00:18:58 9 01:07:09 12

24 24 01:07:54 Salto Marvin 1999 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:10:23 15 00:37:05 26 00:47:29 21 00:20:25 31 01:07:54 24

30 21 01:08:49 Köhne Thilo 2000 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:10:53 24 00:36:36 21 00:47:30 22 00:21:19 49 01:08:49 30

50 22 01:11:19 Theilken Julius 1995 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:11:11 27 00:39:54 67 00:51:05 56 00:20:13 27 01:11:19 50 116

52 23 01:11:46 Zelmer Philipp 1995 SC Itzehoe Männer II 00:10:28 18 00:38:11 48 00:48:39 31 00:23:06 78 01:11:46 52

7. 13 69 01:07:20 Groth Markus 1974 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:11:20 32 00:35:40 9 00:47:01 15 00:20:19 30 01:07:20 13

20 70 01:07:42 Köck Jakob 1992 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:10:03 10 00:37:10 28 00:47:13 18 00:20:29 32 01:07:42 20

43 67 01:10:22 Sievers Moritz 1992 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:11:16 31 00:37:34 38 00:48:51 35 00:21:31 54 01:10:22 43

65 66 01:14:07 Surmont Jean Jacques 1993 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:12:50 67 00:40:18 71 00:53:08 70 00:20:58 40 01:14:07 65 141

96 68 01:28:13 Frantzen Kai 1979 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:14:23 89 00:46:05 94 01:00:29 95 00:27:44 93 01:28:13 96

8. 10 4 01:06:53 Schwarzkopf Dieter 1987 Borener SV 00:11:49 47 00:38:13 49 00:50:03 48 00:16:50 1 01:06:53 10

21 1 01:07:45 Petersen Tim-Ole 1980 Borener SV 00:11:44 44 00:36:46 24 00:48:31 29 00:19:14 14 01:07:45 21

45 2 01:10:41 Jubt Matthias 1973 Borener SV 00:14:23 90 00:35:33 8 00:49:57 46 00:20:44 35 01:10:41 45

71 3 01:15:41 Bromberg Norman 1968 Borener SV 00:14:12 85 00:40:16 69 00:54:28 78 00:21:13 47 01:15:41 71 147

9. 27 7 01:08:26 Helbig Thomas 1975 Eckernförder MTV I 00:11:13 28 00:37:22 32 00:48:35 30 00:19:50 19 01:08:26 27

34 9 01:09:18 Rinkens Nicola 1971 Eckernförder MTV I 00:11:23 33 00:38:41 57 00:50:05 49 00:19:13 12 01:09:18 34

40 8 01:10:15 Schreiber Thorsten 1979 Eckernförder MTV I 00:11:14 29 00:38:15 50 00:49:29 42 00:20:45 37 01:10:15 40

67 10 01:14:43 Friedrich Jens 1972 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:43 63 00:41:50 86 00:54:33 81 00:20:09 25 01:14:43 67 168

10. 15 80 01:07:21 Nahnsen Rüdiger 1971 Triathlon-Team Südtondern Oldies 00:11:45 45 00:35:29 6 00:47:14 19 00:20:06 24 01:07:21 15

41 78 01:10:19 Nahnsen Björn 1977 Triathlon-Team Südtondern Oldies 00:13:22 78 00:38:22 52 00:51:45 60 00:18:34 5 01:10:19 41

53 79 01:12:01 Ketelsen Finn 1982 Triathlon-Team Südtondern Oldies 00:12:53 69 00:38:10 47 00:51:03 55 00:20:57 39 01:12:01 53

74 77 01:16:12 Ziriakus Marc 1974 Triathlon-Team Südtondern Oldies 00:13:33 79 00:41:19 83 00:54:53 84 00:21:18 48 01:16:12 74 183

11. 33 74 01:09:13 Johannsen Finn 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:13:20 76 00:35:57 13 00:49:18 41 00:19:54 21 01:09:13 33

35 72 01:09:32 Dyhr Andre 1989 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:18 57 00:37:30 36 00:49:48 45 00:19:43 18 01:09:32 35

58 71 01:12:58 Jepsen Johannes-Peter 1995 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:11 52 00:39:40 66 00:51:51 65 00:21:06 43 01:12:58 58

61 73 01:13:37 Delfs Christian 1986 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:15:14 95 00:36:49 25 00:52:04 67 00:21:32 55 01:13:37 61 187

80 75 01:17:23 Reimann Torsten 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:13:15 72 00:40:44 74 00:53:59 75 00:23:23 82 01:17:23 80
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12. 2 93 01:03:39 Plambeck Florian 1995 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:09:22 5 00:36:01 14 00:45:24 2 00:18:15 4 01:03:39 2

46 91 01:11:06 Kelb Jonas 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:10:05 11 00:38:48 60 00:48:53 37 00:22:12 67 01:11:06 46

69 94 01:15:28 Sanitz Tilman 1965 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:12:08 51 00:38:45 59 00:50:53 53 00:24:34 86 01:15:28 69

72 92 01:16:05 Schleuß Michael 1962 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:13:06 71 00:40:17 70 00:53:23 73 00:22:41 73 01:16:05 72 189

94 95 01:27:30 Röckendorf Niels 1972 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer III 00:14:18 88 00:48:28 97 01:02:46 97 00:24:43 87 01:27:30 94

13. 16 39 01:07:27 Eggert Philipp 1991 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt I 00:09:18 2 00:37:23 33 00:46:42 12 00:20:45 36 01:07:27 16

44 36 01:10:26 Klingenberg Jannes 1998 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt I 00:10:30 19 00:38:01 45 00:48:31 28 00:21:55 61 01:10:26 44

51 38 01:11:23 Gäbler Vinzent 1982 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt I 00:10:46 22 00:37:31 37 00:48:18 27 00:23:05 77 01:11:23 51

88 37 01:19:59 Fitz Manfred 1967 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt I 00:12:23 60 00:41:52 87 00:54:16 76 00:25:42 90 01:19:59 88 199

13. 9 103 01:06:39 Teupke Sven 1998 USC Kiel II 00:09:49 6 00:37:53 43 00:47:43 24 00:18:55 8 01:06:39 9

56 101 01:12:22 Blodau Marcel 2000 USC Kiel II 00:10:21 13 00:38:40 56 00:49:02 39 00:23:20 81 01:12:22 56

66 104 01:14:13 Klein Erik 1976 USC Kiel II 00:12:19 58 00:39:19 65 00:51:39 58 00:22:34 71 01:14:13 66

68 102 01:14:58 Köhn Stefan 1966 USC Kiel II 00:11:58 50 00:41:10 81 00:53:09 71 00:21:48 59 01:14:58 68 199

70 105 01:15:39 Kielmann Knud 1970 USC Kiel II 00:13:05 70 00:38:44 58 00:51:49 63 00:23:50 84 01:15:39 70

15. 32 84 01:09:10 Jaschik Jannis 1990 TriSport Lübeck II 00:11:07 26 00:36:04 15 00:47:12 17 00:21:57 64 01:09:10 32

47 82 01:11:06 Reinhardt Andreas 1978 TriSport Lübeck II 00:11:35 40 00:37:17 31 00:48:53 36 00:22:13 69 01:11:06 47

49 85 01:11:16 Langnäse Gunnar 1974 TriSport Lübeck II 00:12:47 66 00:37:28 35 00:50:16 51 00:21:00 42 01:11:16 49

73 81 01:16:09 Brauer Eik 1978 TriSport Lübeck II 00:14:29 92 00:40:45 75 00:55:14 86 00:20:54 38 01:16:09 73 201

75 83 01:16:26 Fits Evgeny 1976 TriSport Lübeck II 00:14:11 84 00:40:18 72 00:54:30 79 00:21:56 62 01:16:26 75

16. 1 27 01:03:18 Beltz André 1979 SC Itzehoe Männer III 00:09:20 3 00:36:07 16 00:45:27 3 00:17:50 3 01:03:18 1

48 29 01:11:12 Wiegner Björn 1985 SC Itzehoe Männer III 00:11:36 41 00:37:10 29 00:48:47 34 00:22:25 70 01:11:12 48

78 26 01:16:37 Spross Gerrit 1999 SC Itzehoe Männer III 00:10:02 9 00:41:36 85 00:51:39 59 00:24:57 89 01:16:37 78

83 28 01:17:43 Leppert Sven 1967 SC Itzehoe Männer III 00:14:06 83 00:40:54 78 00:55:00 85 00:22:42 74 01:17:43 83 210

17. 57 11 01:12:53 Kühle Oliver 1970 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:47 65 00:38:58 61 00:51:45 61 00:21:08 44 01:12:53 57

59 12 01:13:14 Bräuninger Alexander 1980 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:32 61 00:39:16 64 00:51:48 62 00:21:25 52 01:13:14 59

63 14 01:13:57 Radeleff Merten 1963 Eckernförder MTV II 00:13:21 77 00:38:28 53 00:51:50 64 00:22:07 66 01:13:57 63

77 13 01:16:35 Niebergall Andreas 1965 Eckernförder MTV II 00:11:44 43 00:41:00 79 00:52:45 69 00:23:50 83 01:16:35 77 256

92 15 01:26:05 Heinemann Michael 1976 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:40 62 00:44:10 93 00:56:50 90 00:29:14 94 01:26:05 92
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18. 38 18 01:10:05 Brünning Dr. Toralf 1973 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:12:11 53 00:37:50 42 00:50:02 47 00:20:02 22 01:10:05 38

62 17 01:13:53 Nörenberg Michael 1970 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:12:21 59 00:40:48 76 00:53:10 72 00:20:42 34 01:13:53 62

76 20 01:16:32 Gouin Nils 1981 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:11:41 42 00:42:54 90 00:54:35 82 00:21:56 63 01:16:32 76

87 19 01:18:48 Peltner Baptist 1978 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:15:25 96 00:42:11 88 00:57:36 92 00:21:11 45 01:18:48 87 263

97 16 01:31:58 Höchel Andreas 1964 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:13:41 80 00:48:28 96 01:02:10 96 00:29:48 95 01:31:58 97

19. 64 99 01:14:02 Stoltenberg Andreas 1968 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:35 93 00:39:14 62 00:53:49 74 00:20:12 26 01:14:02 64

82 96 01:17:38 Langer Heiko 1978 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:12 86 00:40:15 68 00:54:28 77 00:23:09 80 01:17:38 82

84 98 01:17:49 Demmler Patrik 1990 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:13:45 82 00:41:01 80 00:54:46 83 00:23:03 76 01:17:49 84

89 100 01:20:57 Glage Kai 1970 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:16 87 00:42:43 89 00:57:00 91 00:23:57 85 01:20:57 89 319

95 97 01:28:13 Bohle Nils Benjamin 1980 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:59 94 00:40:35 73 00:55:34 87 00:32:38 97 01:28:13 95

20. 60 55 01:13:34 Foks Benjamin 1982 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:12:50 68 00:38:08 46 00:50:59 54 00:22:35 72 01:13:34 60

85 51 01:17:55 Heiden Aaron auf der 1999 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:13:17 74 00:38:34 54 00:51:52 66 00:26:03 92 01:17:55 85

86 53 01:18:15 Diesing Christian 2000 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:12:43 64 00:43:38 92 00:56:21 89 00:21:54 60 01:18:15 86

90 52 01:21:45 Ranzau Mirko 1970 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:12:17 56 00:46:20 95 00:58:38 93 00:23:07 79 01:21:45 90 321

21. 54 43 01:12:07 Unterbrink Sören 1984 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt II 00:11:26 34 00:37:44 40 00:49:10 40 00:22:56 75 01:12:07 54

81 41 01:17:28 Potten Jan-Niklas 1988 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt II 00:13:43 81 00:37:54 44 00:51:38 57 00:25:50 91 01:17:28 81

93 42 01:27:00 Klingenberg Thomas 1959 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt II 00:14:29 91 00:41:27 84 00:55:56 88 00:31:03 96 01:27:00 93

107 335Nicht angetreten


